Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Bonding in MgO is an example of

At compromise distance the forces dominating between atoms are

The no. of Ip's on oxygen in CO are

Low IE is a symbol of

Polarity of a molecule is expressed in terms of

A covalent bond may be

Among the following molecules, which one has coordinate covalent (dative) bond?

Mostly ionic compounds are produced between elements of group

Carbon-Carbon double bond length in C3H6

Geometry of simple molecule with sp2 hybridization

Which of the following molecule has zero dipole moment?

Which one is a non-polar compound?

Total number of valence electrons in phosphonium ion (PH4-) is

Which one of the following has zero dipole moment

For formation of ionic bond, electronegativity difference should be

Answers Choice

COWP» UOW P> UOWr DOWP UOWP U0Wr U0UP UOWP UOmP U0UP U0U» U0WP U0Wr U0U» U0wms

lonic bond

Polar bond

Covalent bond
Coordination covalent bond

repulsive forces

attractive forces

Dipole induced dipole force
H-bonding

N B W

high electronegativity
small size

High electron affinity
Metallic character

Bond strength
Dipole moment
Bond length
Shape

100% covalent
Partial ionic
100% ionic
Bothaand b

CCi
CO2
CO

CH4

IA and IIA
IB and VIB

. IA. A and VI-A

1A and IB

154 pm
134 pm
120 pm
105 pm

. Triangular planar

Trigonal
Square planner
Pyramidal

PCI3
BF3
NH3
H20

SnCI2
PH3
Gecl4
H20

8
9
12
10

NH3

CHCI3
H20
BF3

Equal to zero
Equal to 0.5
More then 1.7

. Less than 1.7
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17
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20

Which one of the followings has polar covalent bonds hut is overall nom-polar molecule:

what is the exact value of angle in BF3

Elements having high ionization potential values are

Energy of atom in compound is

Elements of group IA and IIA are

ow» UOwW»

TOmW» UO0wWPE U0Ur

HF

CH<sub>4</sub>
N<sub>2</sub>

90

104.51
119.5

metals

. liquids

solid

. Higher than individual atom

equal to individual atom

. Impossible to predict

. electronegative
. neutral

. non-metals



